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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
04/01/2026

To date
04/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 04/01/2026 PHILIP GEORGE JOLLY PHILIP (WIFE) 80, PANDANAD, 
CHENGANNUR, 

PANDANAD, 689506, 
CHENGANNUR

  

2 04/01/2026 Aswin R Radhakrishnan (FTHR) Chamayyathu, Venmony 
Thazham, Venmony, 
Venmony, 689509, 

Chengannur

  

3 04/01/2026 Sayanth Satheesh Satheesh Kumar (FTHR) Krishnanilayam, 
mulakuzha, mulakuzha, 

mulakuzha, 689505, 
Chengannur

  

4 04/01/2026 AKHILSUBASH SUBASH T N (FTHR) THADATHIL 
PUTHENPURYIL, 

Kozhuvallur, 
Mulakuzha, 

KOZHUVALLUR, 
689521, Chengannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

5 04/01/2026 Aysha Aji Haneef Aji M Haneef (FTHR) 10/194 
minjanaparampil, 

Kollakadavu, 
Cheriyanadu, 

Kollakadavu, 690509, 
Chengannur

  

6 04/01/2026 GOUTHAM TIMSON PRABHA TIMSON 
(FTHR)

SAKETHAM, 
PENNUKARA, Ala, 

PENNUKARA, 689520, 
CHENGANNUR

  

7 04/01/2026 MITHRA MADHU MADHU PD (FTHR) PUTHENPURA 
VADAKKETHIL, 

Kozhuvallur, 
Mulakuzha, 

KOZHUVALLUR, 
689521, Chengannur

  

8 04/01/2026 Aswin Sabu Sabu K (FTHR) Pandavathu House, 
Kizhakkevazhi, 

Thripperumthura, 
Chennithala, 690105, 

Mavelikara

  

9 04/01/2026 Resseena VA  Nishad MM  (HSBN) 520, Mannar, Mannar, 
Mannar, 689622, 

chengannur

  

10 04/01/2026 Siju Abraham K I Abraham (FTHR) Karunabhavan, 
Venmoney, 
Chengannur, 

Venmoney, 689509, 
Chengannur

  

11 04/01/2026 Daniel Oommen Ammini Oommen 
(MTHR)

Kattumadathil Puthen 
Veed, Peringlipuram 

P.O, Ennakkad, 
Peringlipuram, 689624, 

Budhanoor

  

12 04/01/2026 Sebin Mathew Mathew Varghese 
(FTHR)

Uthinikunathil, 
Mulakuzha, Mulakuzha, 

Mulakuzha, 689505, 
Chengannur

  



Jan 5, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

13 04/01/2026 Midhun M Jayasree  (MTHR) Midhunam, Kollakadavu 
P.O Alacodu, 
Cheriyanad, 

Kollakadavu, 690509, 
Chengannur

  

14 04/01/2026 JILU ELSA PHILIP Suja (MTHR) 10/426 
Kanjirathinmootil, 

Thonackadu, puliyoor, 
Thonackadu, 689511, 

Chenganoor

  

15 04/01/2026 JILY VARGHESE DINOOP C JACOB 
(HSBN)

PALEKANDATHIL, 
KODUKULANJI, ALA, 

KODUKULANJI, 
689508, 

CHENGANNUR

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


